Previous NZFVC stories on Family Court reforms

Family Court changes in effect from 31 March 2014 

News - Wed, 2014-03-26 

Family Court reforms pass Committee of the Whole House reading 

Thu, 2013-09-26

Judith Collins: Family Dispute Resolution going ahead in Family Court reforms 

News - Mon, 2013-07-29

Select Committee reports on proposed Family Court reforms 

News - Mon, 2013-06-03
Some Family Court reform changes; silence on Bristol clause and FDR fees 
News - Tue, 2013-04-30 
Backdown on some Family Court reforms; rethink needs to go further 

News - Sun, 2013-04-07 

Children's Commissioner opposes Family Court reforms 

News - Fri, 2013-03-15 15:22

Opposition to Family Court reforms at Select Committee hearings 

News - Thu, 2013-03-07 

Critics speak out against proposed Family Court reforms 

News - Fri, 2012-12-14 

Submissions called on Family Court reform legislation 

News - Thu, 2012-12-06 

Family Court Proceedings Reform Bill passes first reading 

News - Tue, 2012-12-04 

Family Court reform legislation introduced into Parliament 
News - Tue, 2012-12-04 

Proposed Family Court changes - information from NZ Law Society 

News - Tue, 2012-10-30 

Criticisms of Family Court reforms continue; legal aid charges for family cases reduced 

News - Fri, 2012-10-12 

Family Court reforms announced; family violence sector responds 

News - Thu, 2012-08-02 

